

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 581 OF 2009

BOBBY KUMARI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PAWAN KUMAR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay,modification of Court's Order,CORRECTION  
With I.A. Nos. 2-3 (Appln. for correction in T.P. And modification of  
Court's order dated 16.07.2009)

Date: 19/02/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Punam Kumari,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List next Friday.

(Ganga Thakur)  
PS to Registrar

(Juginder Kaur)  
Court Master